Jun 29 2024 (21:07)

India Rail Info

Santragachi - Visakhapatnam Special Fare SF Summer Special/08505 - SF - ECOR

BBS/Bhubaneswar to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction
7h 50m - 444 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Wed

# Code ([Station Name

1 |SRc
2 |KkGP
3 |BLS
4 |BHC
5 |JKR
6 |cTC
7 |BBS
8 |KUR
9 |BAM
10 |PSA
11 |CHE
12 |vzm
13 |VSKP

Santragachi Jjunction
Kharagpur Junction
Baleshwar

Bhadrak

Jajpur Keonjhar Road
Cuttack Junction
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Khurda Road Junction
Brahmapur

Palasa

Srikakulam Road
Vizianagaram Junction
Visakhapatnam
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